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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Barnhill 
Contracting Co. 1100 Robeson St. Fayetteville NC 28305 Lance Bullard, PE 910-488-1319 lbullard@barnhillcontracting.com

Blythe Development 
Co.

1415 E. Westinghouse 
Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Travis Padgett, PE 704-588-0023 tpadgett@blythedevelopment.com

Carolinas 
Geotechnical Group, 
LLC(CG2)

2400 Crownpoint 
Executive Plaza, Ste 
800 Charlotte NC 28227 John Farger, PE 980-214-0964 jfargher@carolinasgeotech.com

CDM Smith
4600 Park Rd. Suite 
240 Charlotte NC 28209 Hisham Abdelaziz, PE 704-208-2209 cdmsmith.com

Construct Connect
3825 Edwards Rd., 
Ste 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 Patrick Laake 513-645-8004 Patrick.Laake@constructconnect.com

DRMP, Inc.
8000 Regency Prkwy, 
Ste 110 Cary NC 27518 Julie Crosslin 919-650-1038 JCrossling@drmp.com

HDR
555 Fayettville St., 
Suite 900 Raleigh NC 27601 Phillip Rogers, PE 919-232-6670 phillip.rogers@hdrinc.com

Highland Paving Co 
LLC 2031 Middle Road Fayetteville NC 28312 David Byrd 910-214-9018 dbyrd@highlandpaving.com

ICE of Carolinas, 
PLLC

4505 Falls of Neuse 
Rd., Suite 110 Raleigh NC 27609 Peter Graf, PE 984-255-0410 peter.graf@ice-eng.com

KCI Technologies 
Inc.

9711 Southern Pine 
Blvd., Suite A Charlotte NC 28273 Jim Morris, PE 704-499-9452 jim.fitzmorris@kci.com

Kisinger Campo & 
Associates

301 Fayetteville St., 
Suite 1500 Raleigh NC 27601 Sam Cullum, PE 919-882-7839 Sam.Cullum@kisingercampo.com

Michael Baker 
International

8000 Regency Prkwy,
Suite 600 Cary NC 27518 Todd Buckner, PE 919481-5710 todd.buckner@mbakerintl.com
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Moffatt & Nichol
4700 Fall of Neuse 
Rd., Suite 300 Raleigh NC 27609 Jeffrey Reck, PE 919-781-4626 jreck@moffattnichol.com

RK &K
900 Ridgefield Dr., 
Suite 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Keith Skinner, PE 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

Summit Design and 
Engineering 
Services 504 Meadowland Dr. Hillsborough NC 27278 Brandon Johnson, PE 919-322-0115 Brandon.johnson@summitde.net

Telics 1120 Davie Ave. Statesville NC 28677 Rich Cobb, C.P.M. 704-872-5060 richcobb@telics.com

The TARA Group 
Of Lumberton Inc. 2700 NC Hwy 72 W. Lumberton NC 28360 Charles Andrews 910-739-8199 Taragroup8199@gmail.com

Timmons Group

1001 Boulders 
Prkwy.,
Suite 300 Richmond VA 23225

Greg Stephenson, 
CPSM 804-200-6359 greg.stephenson@timmons.com

Vaughn & Melton 
Consulting 
Engineers, Inc. 1318-F Patton Ave. Asheville NC 28806 Hardy Willis, PE 828-253-2796 hlwillis@vaughnmelton.com

Vaughn & Melton
Consulting 
Engineers, Inc.

3509 Haworth Dr.,
Suite 100 Raleigh NC 27609 Penny Smith 919-977-9455 pdsmith@vaughnmelton.com
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